Overall Results for Summit Fall Fest 200

Name Age Place
Wes Seacat 23 1
Kevin Hall 23 2
Jen Alessandro 26 3
Donald Wright 43 4
Jeffrey Martin 49 5
Kevin Finnegan 50 6
Matthew Smith 27 7
Tom nielsen 39 8
Thomas Dooley 46 9
Christopher Cecil 14 10
Jeff Slimp 41 11
Scott Kellie 28 12
Tripp Corum 21 13
Lynn Riedling 47 14
Dennis Branson 47 15
Elizabeth Boyer Smith 40 16
Ethan Thomison 13 17
Danielle Meriwether 27 18
Marcus Braaten 37 19
Rick Rawlings 45 20
Charles Blinn 44 21
Kevin Geron 37 22
Grant Vellinger 11 23
Jordan Knott 12 24
Tom Powell 40 25
Marcus Warren 34 26
Patrick Leddin 39 27
Darren Gabbard 36 28
Eric Satterly 37 29
Russ Maney 45 30
Tracy Hurst 51 31
Manfred Schmidt 60 32
Jill Miller 53 33
Matthew Thomison 10 34
Jay Knight 30 35
Donna Campbell 38 36
Kendall Purcell 25 37
Terry Hurst 53 38
Bill Kight 50 39
Zachary Echels 30 40
Doug Roemer 38 41
Patrick Tancula 16 42
Jerry Collins 60 43
Andrea Thomas 25 44
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Time

14:42.75
15:58.91
16:59.53
17:27.07
18:20.86
18:41.92
19:03.59
19:05.60
19:13.90
19:18.85
19:42.08
19:49.24
19:54.91
19:59.19
20:04.16
20:33.52
20:40.42
20:56.34
21:06.53
21:14.19
21:19.60
21:24.22
21:29.02
21:29.55
21:30.11
21:37.19
21:42.19
21:48.48
21:50.48
21:54.47
22:00.19
22:07.53
22:29.51
22:40.04
22:42.23
22:42.73
22:50.34
23:00.65
23:01.61
23:03.06
23:31.51
23:48.53
23:54.88
24:01.79

Pace
4:44.1
5:08.6
5:28.2
5:37.0
5:54.3
6:01.1
6:08.1
6:08.7
6:11.4
6:13.0
6:20.5
6:22.8
6:24.6
6:25.10
6:27.6
6:37.0
6:39.3
6:44.4
6:47.7
6:50.1
6:51.9
6:53.4
6:54.9
6:55.1
6:55.3
6:57.5
6:59.1
7:01.2
7:01.8
7:03.1
7:04.9
7:07.3
7:14.4
7:17.8
7:18.5
7:18.6
7:21.1
7:24.4
7:24.7
7:25.2
7:34.3
7:39.8
7:41.8
7:44.1

USATF  Name
Lesley Gray-Jones
Alannah Aldstadt
Brandon Kellie
Daryn Thompson
Kelley Dawkins
Sheryl Lauder
Elaine Kight
Shannon Moran
Domenic Basile
Jose Santiago
D. Paul Finn
Steve Magin
Andrew Duffy
Danielle Hutchinson
Allen Hornung
Michelle Perkins
Heidi Johnson
Amanda Reddin
Whitney Van Vactor
Sanford Cadin
Jennifer Cundiff
Chris Cundiff
Nancy Schrader
Jacob Davis
Mercedes Spears
Ed Monk
Kyle Greenwald
Amy Edgerton
Tracy Edgerton
Ed Poppe
Clayton Callihan
Todd Read
Zachary Branson
Earl Winebrenner
Sarah Reese
Emily Mintman
Kathy Mudd
H. Aldstadt
Kim Maney
Tubin Baucus
Karly Grunduski
Kevin Grunduski
Paul Parish
Glen McGill

Age
33
14
25
27
41
48
20
30
24
0
56
44
14
15
15
43
35
30
26
46
27
29
53
12
12
47
41
9
42
49
28
29
16
43
15
14
48
50
46

Place
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Time
24:21.57
24:22.19
24:24.38
24:39.67
24:47.93
25:03.20
25:15.28
25:31.47
25:31.99
25:32.84
25:34.75
25:41.44
25:51.82
26:01.95
26:02.39
26:02.84
26:03.35
26:09.10
26:15.85
26:25.75
26:29.54
26:35.68
26:36.16
26:43.76
26:44.86
26:45.97
27:07.42
27:11.00
27:11.43
27:12.56
27:16.04
27:20.29
27:20.82
27:29.76
27:35.50
27:38.51
27:39.27
27:44.70
28:00.03
28:06.21
28:07.78
28:08.36
28:09.03
28:12.75

Pace
7:50.4
7:50.6
7:51.3
7:56.3
7:58.9
8:03.8
8:07.7
8:12.9
8:13.1
8:13.4
8:13.10
8:16.1
8:19.5
8:22.7
8:22.9
8:23.0
8:23.2
8:25.0
8:27.2
8:30.4
8:31.6
8:33.6
8:33.8
8:36.2
8:36.6
8:36.9
8:43.8
8:44.10
8:45.1
8:45.5
8:46.6
8:47.10
8:48.1
8:51.0
8:52.9
8:53.8
8:54.1
8:55.8
9:00.8
9:02.7
9:03.2
9:03.4
9:03.7
9:04.8

USATF
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Name Age Plac Time Pace USATF Name Age Plac Time Pace USATF

Abby Davis 9 89  28:15.40 9:05.7 Patty Kusnir 51 136 31:08.91 10:01.5
Robert Towler 53 90 28:15.88 9:05.9 Shannon Leonberger 34 137 31:14.16 10:03.2
Brent Davis 41 91 28:16.57 9:06.1 Sara Walker 60 138 31:24.21 10:06.5
MaryAnn Thompson 58 92  28:20.21 9:07.2 Catherine Lake 26 139 31:50.71 10:15.0
Charles Hatten 49 93  28:20.84 9:07.5 Patricia Purcore 51 140 31:58.39 10:17.5
Jon Blandin 46 94  28:21.38 9:07.6 Larry Mintman 56 141 32:00.90 10:18.3
Brian Blewitt 31 95 28:22.74 9:08.1 Denise Kempf 34 142 32:03.56 10:19.1
Jesse Hardy 38 96  28:25.37 9:08.9 Aaron Aldstadt 9 143 32:04.46 10:19.4
Caroline Pass 36 97  28:28.61 9:09.10 Sherry Marshall 45 144 32:08.10 10:20.6
Jenny Paul 13 98 28:42.26 9:14.3 Kenny Marshall 44 145 32:34.71 10:29.2
Tracie Pauley 27 99  28:52.06 9:17.5 Nancy Muenzfeld 49 146 32:35.43 10:29.4
Pravin Baucus 10 100 28:56.12 9:18.8 Sarah Smith 32 147 32:36.75 10:29.8
Amanda Yonts 23 101 28:57.18 9:19.1 Cristina Martin 36 148 32:37.36 10:30.0
Jeff McCubbin 35 102 28:59.81 9:19.10 Hank Rohleder 11 149 32:37.81 10:30.2
Josh Harper 35 103 29:03.07 9:21.0 Martha Davis 42 150 32:38.31 10:30.3
Anders Schmidt 16 104 29:03.67 9:21.2 Wendy Brown 42 151 32:40.24 10:30.9
Thomas Hardy 51 105 29:04.46 9:215 Kaysie Smith 13 152 32:40.80 10:31.1
David Baucus 54 106 29:05.18 9:21.7 Sable Iglesias 13 153 32:43.35 10:31.9
Renee Finnegan 47 107 29:06.64 9:22.2 Melissa Hasselwander 40 154 32:44.97 10:32.5
Whitney Sauer 23 108 29:13.12 9:24.3 Karen Meek 23 155 32:4551 10:32.6
Chris Pursell 23 109 29:24.24 9:27.9 Sherri Sprau 36 156 32:47.39 10:33.2
Morgan Pellum 24 110 29:24.71 9:28.0 Mary Bystrek 22 157 32:47.93 10:33.4
Jeremy Graham 29 111 29:30.01 9:29.7 Tom Bystrek 55 158 32:57.94 10:36.6
Ryan Robinson 11 112 29:33.32 9:30.8 Sandra Martin 48 159 33:03.32 10:38.4
Sam Jackson 39 113  29:37.95 9:32.3 Hannah Marshall 11 160 33:06.39 10:39.4
Michael Tandy 15 114 29:43.82 9:34.2 Eric Nakamura 7 161 33:06.99 10:39.6
Emily Nixon 14 115 29:4457 9:34.4 Takashi Nakamura 40 162 33:07.91 10:39.9
Amy Sytsma 36 116 29:45.97 9:34.9 Jean Westerman 23 163 33:20.11 10:43.8
Emily Villescas 11 117 29:48.14 9:35.6 Katie Couch 27 164 33:20.62 10:43.9
Deborah Towler 53 118 29:50.10 9:36.2 Jason Couch 36 165 33:26.27 10:45.8
Charlie Villescas 40 119 29:50.60 9:36.3 Jennifer Giles 21 166 33:32.18 10:47.7
Leroy R. Sachleben Jr. 37 120 29:51.33 9:36.6 Abbie Brown 24 167 33:37.57 10:49.4
Melissa Baucus 51 121 29:52.03 9:36.8 Marcella Dobson 36 168 33:48.99 10:53.1
Katie Harshman 24 122 30:01.47 9:39.8 Emily Peake 33 169 33:49.88 10:53.4
Donna Haste- 37 123 30:05.71 9:41.2 Kelly Sutherland 10 170 33:53.82 10:54.6
Sachleben

Crystal Colston 24 124 30:08.92 9:42.2 Martin Winebrenner 14 171 33:57.38 10:55.8
Mike Mclntire 49 125 30:09.52 9:42.4 Raylin Benningfield 12 172 33:58.07 10:55.10
Chung-Hsiao Wang 38 126 30:10.56 9:42.8 E. Daniel Clift 34 173  34:13.40 11:00.9
David Hougland 58 127 30:11.36 9:43.0 Kim Sutherland 41 174 34:26.25 11:05.1
Laura Haara 35 128 30:12.57 9:434 Ronnita Nance 39 175 34:30.04 11:06.3
Vicky kaeser 44 129 30:13.24 9:43.6 Stephanie Green 27 176 34:43.07 11:10.5
Kim Magin 37 130 30:25.60 9:47.6 Harriet Eichholtz 14 177 35:02.15 11:16.6
Lora Forde 36 131 30:30.48 9:49.2 V. Aldstadt 41 178 35:06.90 11:18.2
Xaviera Feliciano 24 132 30:33.11 9:50.0 Ksenija Slavkovic 18 179 35:19.96 11:22.4
Stephanie Wainscott 23 133 31:00.13 9:58.7 Rachel Colvin 37 180 35:20.45 11:22.5
Mike Rich 44 134 31:06.03 10:00.6 Laura Hunzinger 22 181 35:23.04 11:23.3
Lauren Heins 25 135 31:07.60 10:01.1 Michael Hunzinger 23 182 35:25.14 11:24.0
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Name
Judith Petty
Thomas McCrary
Joann Jolgren
Laura Shelton
Paul Weis
Hans Schuster
Lisa Clark
Holly Winebrenner
Richard Van Vactor
Malinda Brockman
Patti Joyce
Deanna Cundiff
Judy Matthews
Julie Crawford
Nick Boucher
Li-Ming Liu
Clay Leddin
Alex Leddin
Jamie Leddin
Erin Weis
Lindsay McCrary
Jane Beavin
Christa Roth
Stephanie Cahill
Lenora Kirkpatrick
Joe Kirkpatrick
Fariba Muhlheizler
Brandi Wathen
Heidi Wydotis
Rachael Snoddy
Taylor Mullin
Amy Adams
Kim Inge
Rachel Warner
Joe Mannarelli
Jen Mannarelli
Janna Lenhart
Robin Bufkin
Valerie Shelton
Christy Russell Read
Britney Cannon-Bugg
Jean Duffy
Jan Walker
Alan Walker
Trisha Perry
Alex Rohleder
Paul Fridell

Age
60
45
46
50
33
67
40
38
64
44
50
24
57
37
11
34
10
14
37
34
14
73
36
36
32
28
50
11
42
14
14
25
27
12
36
34
44
43
53
37
12
53
53
53
37
65
64

Plac
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
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Time

35:35.30
35:35.89
36:03.66
36:12.09
36:18.36
36:48.01
36:54.69
37:22.76
37:27.90
37:28.58
37:33.61
37:37.99
37:39.67
37:40.54
37:47.87
38:48.88
38:58.21
38:59.96
39:28.50
39:30.86
41:32.37
42:58.66
42:59.28
43:30.41
43:31.06
43:36.85
44:55.43
44:56.08
45:24.11
45:24.63
45:39.06
45:41.80
45:45.61
45:48.74
45:49.33
46:44.36
46:45.18
47:35.89
48:33.29
48:41.38
48:43.33
49:41.65
50:02.24
50:07.89
50:54.42
51:04.41
51:05.65

Pace
11:27.3
11:27.5
11:36.4
11:39.1
11:41.2
11:50.7
11:52.8
12:01.9
12:03.5
12:03.8
12:05.4
12:06.8
12:07.3
12:07.6
12:09.10
12:29.6
12:32.6
12:33.2
12:42.4
12:43.1
13:22.2
13:49.10
13:50.2
14:00.2
14:00.4
14:02.3
14:27.6
14:27.8
14:36.8
14:36.10
14:41.6
14:42.5
14:43.7
14:44.7
14:44.9
15:02.6
15:02.9
15:19.2
15:37.7
15:40.3
15:40.9
15:59.7
16:06.3
16:08.2
16:23.1
16:26.3
16:26.7

Name
Shelby Rich
Kelsey Reid
Cindy Rich

Sheila Van Vactor

Julie Hornung
Valerie Kersting
Faline Hill
Jimmie Rodman
Aaron McCrary
Melody Mayes
Erin Emington
Karen Tucker
Gina Black
Grace Julien
Kaytryn Parrish
Kelly Parrish
Charlotte Tucker
Betty Osborne
Vickie McCrary
Beth Skyles
Jessica Rich
Haley Hine
Katie Skyles
Sara Barbour
Ryan Hatcher
Beverly Winsch
Maddie Zickel
Mary Jo White
Gina Nell
Brooke Hill
Tara Hanley
Miranda Stone
Courtney Ford
Julia Winsch
Connie Martin
Sherrie Doolin
Elisa Wydotis
Emily Lenhart
Khalea Williams

Sarah Alice Magin

Kaitlyn Bufkin
Christina Walker

Meghan Holsclaw

Age
12
14
44
63
42
45
47
741
15

25
48
40
12
14
36
56
60
46
43
21
15
14
14
14
45
15
54
51
13
13
13
12
11
70
44
11
11
11
12
11
13
13

Plac
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

Time Pace
51:06.15 16:26.9
51:19.87 16:31.3
51:20.84 16:31.6
51:47.87 16:40.3
52:10.38 16:47.6
52:20.86 16:50.9
52:21.63 16:51.2
52:33.86 16:55.1
52:35.07 16:55.5
52:43.33 16:58.2
53:03.22 17:04.6
53:03.72 17:04.7
53:04.74 17:05.1
53:05.87 17:05.4
53:52.22 17:20.4
53:52.72 17:20.5
54:06.87 17:25.1
54:07.48 17:25.3
54:08.30 17:25.5
54:43.30 17:36.8
54:43.94 17:37.0
54:44.58 17:37.2
55:33.01 17:52.8
55:34.12  17:53.2
55:47.89 17:57.6
56:40.30 18:14.5
56:40.94 18:14.7
56:52.19 18:18.3
56:52.85 18:18.5
56:53.56 18:18.7
56:54.26 18:18.9
57:28.23 18:29.9
57:29.50 18:30.3
57:31.69 18:30.10
59:45.34 19:14.0
59:45.84 19:14.2
59:45.96 19:14.2
59:46.23 19:14.3
59:46.67 19:14.4
59:47.15 19:14.6

1:01:36.60 19:49.8
1:01:37.25 19:50.0
1:01:37.81 19:50.2
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